CAFETERIA MENU Cycle 8 10-7-24 thru 10-13-24  **Menu Subject to Change***TAX INCLUDED IN PRICE***
	Mon

10-7
	Crusted Tortilla Tilapia

	Thai Chicken

$3.50
	Oriental Noodles

$2.00
	Oriental Vegetable

.75
	Crab Rangoon

$2.00

	
	Hamburger
$2.75
	Sweet & Sour Pork
$3.50
	White Rice
 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


.75
	Thai Chicken Soup
$2.50
	Spiral Thick-Cut Fries

$1.50

	Tue
10-8
	Striped Bass
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	Vegetable Lasagna
$2.75 
	Buffalo Cauliflower
$2.50
	Steamed Green Beans
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.75
	Breadstick
.75

	
	Hamburger
$2.75
	Meat Lasagna
$2.75
	Mushroom Swiss Burger

$3.00
	Minestrone Soup
$2.50
	French Fries

$1.50

	Wed

10-9
	Baked Wing
.60¢
	Hamburger
              2.75
	Vegetable Burger

$2.50
	Baked Sweet Potato

$1.00
	Cream Cheese Jalapeno Bites

$2.00

	
	Mango Habanero Wing

0.75¢
	Garlic Parmesan
0.60¢
	White Cheddar Mac & Cheese

2..25
	Roasted Red Pepper Smoked Gouda $2.50
	French Fries

$1.50

	Thur

10-10
	Cheese Pizza

$2.25

	Parmesan Basil Fish Sticks
$3.50
	Garlic Bread
.75¢
	Steamed Peas

[image: image4].75
	Mozzarella Sticks
$2.00

	
	Supreme Pizza

$2.75
	Hamburger
$2.75
	Tomato Basil Pasta

[image: image5]$2.50
	Minestrone
$2.50
	French Fries

$1.50

	Fri

10-11
	Chicken/Steak Fajitas
 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


$2.75
	Cilantro Lime Shrimp Skewer

 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


$3.00
	Spanish Rice

$1.50
	Spanish Corn
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.75
	Peach Cobbler



	
	
	
	
	
	        French Fries

$1.50

	
	Hamburger

$2.75
	Refried Beans

$1.50
	Chicken Enchilada Soup $2.50
	Tortilla Chips w/ Cheese Sauce $2.00
	

	Sat

10-12
	Hamburger $2.75

Corn Dog $2.75

	Baked Chicken Breast  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


2.50
	Cod Loin
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	Steamed Vegetable
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.75
	French Fries $1.50

	
	
	Fried Chicken Sandwich

$2.75
	
	Appetizer 

$2.00
	

	Sun

10-13

	Hamburger $2.75

Fried Chicken Sandwich $2.75


	Baked Chicken Sandwich 
$2.50
	Potato Medley 

$2.00


	Steamed Vegetable

 .75
	Fries

$1.50

	
	
	Meat Lasagna

$2.75
	Vegetable Lasagna

$2.75
	Bread Stick

$0.75
	


Monday:

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Thai Chicken
	7 oz
	449
	16
	59
	1532

	Rice
	4 oz
	175
	0
	37
	3

	Sweet & Sour Pork
	6 oz
	375
	11
	57
	760

	Crab Rangoon
	3 Rangoon
	198
	12
	15
	280

	Oriental Noodles
	6 oz
	350
	17
	41
	750

	
	
	
	
	
	


Tuesday: 

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Meat Lasagna
	8 oz
	310
	110
	34
	720

	Vegetable Lasagna
	8 oz
	350
	130
	42
	890

	Mushroom Swiss Burger
	1 sandwich
	565
	35
	30
	759

	Baked Cod
	8 oz
	230
	2
	0
	80

	Clam Strips
	4 oz
	310
	140
	32
	860

	Bread
	1 piece
	267
	16
	27
	468

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Wednesday:

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Quiche Lorraine
	¼ pie
	380
	19
	38
	625

	Baked Wing
	1 Wing
	125
	3
	0
	75

	Garlic Parmesan Wing
	1 Wing
	150
	3
	7
	775

	Mango Habanero Wing
	1 Wing
	145
	3
	6
	595

	Veggie Burger
	1 sandwich
	380
	8
	57
	990

	Baked Sweet Potato
	7 oz
	170
	1
	40
	110

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Thursday: 

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Pizza, Supreme
	1 slice
	706
	34
	68
	1479

	Baked Cod
	6 oz
	174
	1.5
	0
	880

	Tomato Basil Pasta
	4 oz
	414
	23
	40
	530

	Mozzarella Stick
	5 sticks
	350
	13.5
	37
	1533

	Garlic Bread
	Ea
	140
	7
	15
	240

	Cheese Pizza
	1 slice
	250
	14
	55
	670

	Basil Parmesan Fish Sticks
	5 sticks- 5oz
	215
	2
	35
	425

	
	
	
	
	
	


Friday: 

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat g)
	Carbs g)
	NA (mg)

	Beef Tamale
	Ea
	350
	22
	27
	890

	Shrimp Skewer
	ea
	90
	1
	0
	200

	Chicken Carnita
	4 oz
	250
	12
	3
	750

	Chicken Chili Flauta
	ea
	240
	14
	20
	340

	Spanish Rice
	1 cup
	211
	3.5
	41
	700

	Refried Beans
	1 cup
	180
	2
	30
	900

	Spanish Corn
	5 oz
	140
	1
	30
	20


Saturday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Grilled Chicken Breast
	1 breast
	150
	1
	0
	520

	Hamburger w bun 
	1 sandwich
	460
	28
	25
	540

	Corn Dog
	1 corn dog
	270
	14
	27
	740

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Sunday: 

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Grilled Chicken Breast
	1 breast
	150
	1
	0
	520

	Hamburger
	1 sandwich
	460
	28
	25
	540

	Breaded Fried Chicken Patty 
	1 patty
	170
	3
	17
	480
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